
Thursday 20 February 2025 Single Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 1:23 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stableford Field size: 44
Members: 44

Visitors: None
Yellow Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)

Printed on 20/02/2025 Member Magic Page 1

Mixed Div 1 Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200114 Brad Anderson ManWinner 12 36
4091200001 Robert Craig ManRunner-up 9 36

Mixed Div 1 Placings
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 4091200114 Brad Anderson Man 12 36
2 4091200001 Robert Craig Man 9 36
3 4091200893 Calvin Heyden Man 7 35 1
4 4091200786 Robert Bloxsidge Man 4 34 1
5 4091200781 Colin Brown Man 12 32 1
6 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 13 32 1
7 4091200729 Colin Kennedy Man 14 31
8 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert Man 11 31
9 4091200431 Brock Sievers Man 6 31
10 4091200136 Carene Vandersee Woman 11 31
11 4091200929 Nick Pearce Man 3 30
12 4091200816 Russell Evans Man 13 30
13 4091200300 Alan West Man 12 29
14 4091200977 Harvey Maritz Man Scr 29
15 4091200339 Peter Enfantie Man 11 29
16 4091200613 Mick Greskie Man 3 27
17 4091200956 Wayne Berginey Man 12 27
18 4091200809 Paul Mercer Man 9 26
19 4091200388 Rick Treloar Man 11 26
20 4091200727 Allan Cameron Man 14 25
21 4090904397 Ross Torrisi Man 14 23
22 4091200787 Dale Hoffmann Man 13 22
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Mixed Div 1 Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

23 4091200228 Michael McAuley Man 10 22
24 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge Man 12 21

Mixed Div 2 Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091201018 Camille Berginey WomanWinner 33 35
4091201039 Harry Brookes ManRunner-up 15 34

Mixed Div 2 Placings
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 4091201018 Camille Berginey Woman 33 35
2 4091201039 Harry Brookes Man 15 34
3 4091201105 Marty Collins Man 21 33 1
4 4090904375 Graham Caracciolo Man 20 33 1
5 4091200801 Lance Evans Man 16 33 1
6 4091200617 Joe Wilkinson Man 17 31 1
7 4091201068 Phill Lyons Man 15 30
8 4091200891 Bruce Newport Man 15 30
9 4091200414 Ronnie Gauci Man 19 29
10 4091200547 Jim Finch Man 18 29
11 4091200616 Jim Bartolo Man 23 28
12 4091200854 Bob Stafford Man 20 27
13 4091201056 Gerd Bargmann Man 20 25
14 4091200357 Robyn Arthur Woman 18 24
15 4091200378 Carol McAuley Woman 18 23
16 4091201122 Diane Holewa Woman 24 23
17 4091200104 Clive Rogers Man 33 23
18 4091200188 Kay Craig Woman 16 22
19 4091200982 Mark Heikkinen Man 17 21
20 4091201057 Judy Picken Woman 36 19
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Mixed Four-Ball Better Ball Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200801 Lance Evans ManWinner 16 43
4091200816 Russell Evans Man 13
4091201039 Harry Brookes ManRunner-up 15 42
4091201105 Marty Collins Man 21

Mixed Four-Ball Better Ball Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 4091200801 Lance Evans Man 16 43
4091200816 Russell Evans Man 13

2 4091201039 Harry Brookes Man 15 42
4091201105 Marty Collins Man 21

3 4091200647 Mark Henrich Man 13 41
4091200781 Colin Brown Man 12

4 4091200893 Calvin Heyden Man 7 40
4091200977 Harvey Maritz Man Scr

5 4091200929 Nick Pearce Man 3 40
4091200001 Robert Craig Man 9

6 4091200114 Brad Anderson Man 12 40
4091200388 Rick Treloar Man 11

7 4091200657 Don Bloxsidge Man 12 39
4091200786 Robert Bloxsidge Man 4

8 4091200956 Wayne Berginey Man 12 39
4091201018 Camille Berginey Woman 33

9 4091200300 Alan West Man 12 38
4091200414 Ronnie Gauci Man 19

Tied 10        4091200547        Jim Finch Man 18 37
4091200617 Joe Wilkinson Man 17

Tied 10        4091200729        Colin Kennedy Man 14 37
4091200431 Brock Sievers Man 6

12 4091200982 Mark Heikkinen Man 17 37
4091200136 Carene Vandersee Woman 11
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Mixed Four-Ball Better Ball Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

13 4091200613 Mick Greskie Man 3 36
4091200809 Paul Mercer Man 9

14 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert Man 11 36
4091201068 Phill Lyons Man 15

15 4091200854 Bob Stafford Man 20 36
4091200891 Bruce Newport Man 15

16 4090904397 Ross Torrisi Man 14 35
4090904375 Graham Caracciolo Man 20

17 4091200339 Peter Enfantie Man 11 35
4091200357 Robyn Arthur Woman 18

18 4091200228 Michael McAuley Man 10 32
4091200378 Carol McAuley Woman 18

19 4091200787 Dale Hoffmann Man 13 31
4091201122 Diane Holewa Woman 24

20 4091201057 Judy Picken Woman 36 31
4091201056 Gerd Bargmann Man 20

21 4091200727 Allan Cameron Man 14 30
4091200188 Kay Craig Woman 16

22 4091200616 Jim Bartolo Man 23 30
4091200104 Clive Rogers Man 33

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Balls
4091200114 Brad Anderson ManNTP #3 478cm 1
4091200891 Bruce Newport ManNTP #8 267cm 1
4091200136 Carene Vandersee WomanNTP #12 304cm 1
4091200929 Nick Pearce ManNTP #17 124cm 1


